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~ 1.213.0

05/ :35: 112,246.00] .

05/01/2026 09:35:43 |ITBANK |PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -1,213.00] .00 .00]0644
06/01/2026 10:14:11 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyiinane/108682 2,240.00f .00 2,240.00{108682
06/01/2026 10:14:11 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyiinane/108682 3,790.00] .00] 6,030.00{108682
06/01/2026 10:14:11 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutleuinan/108682 181,360.00f .00| 187,390.00/108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 |[937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyiinanv/108682 14,850.00] .00| 202,240.00|108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 |[937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieydina19/108682 12,870.00| .00| 215,110.00)108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 |[937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutleyinana/108682 12,870.00| .00| 227,980.00|108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyfinana/108682 12,870.00f .00| 240,850.00{108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieutinav/108682 12,870.00f .00| 253,720.00{108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 (937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieutinav/108682 14,850.00{ .00| 268,570.00|108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 |937070 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsulleuiina9/108682 14,850.00| .00| 283,420.00/108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 |937070 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileulinenv/108682 14,850.00| .00| 298,270.00/108682
06/01/2026 10:14:14 937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileutinav/108682 14,850.00| .00] 313,120.00|108682
06/01/2026 11:15:32 |93999 |BPDWT |[Industrial Pro-1000006366834 -313,120.00] .00 .00{0644
07/01/2026 09:54:28 |937070 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiauiinev/108682 6,930.00{ .00 6,930.00{108682
07/01/2026 09:54:28 |937070 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyiinanv/108682 4,550.00] .00] 11,480.00]108682
07/01/2026 09:54:28 937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieuinev/108682 2,200.00f .00] 13,680.00{108682
07/01/2026 09:54:28 937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiauine19/108682 117,970.00] .00| 131,650.00|108682
07/01/2026 09:54:28 (937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiauine19/108682 1,400.00] .00] 133,050.00|108682
07/01/2026 09:54:28 [937070 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieuiinenv/108682 5,850.00] .00| 138,900.00{108682
07/01/2026 14:07:00 |93999 |[BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000006413217 -12,780.00] .00| 126,120.00{0644
07/01/2026 14:07:15 |ITBANK |[PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -4,550.00] .00] 121,570.00{0644
07/01/2026 14:07:38 |ITBANK |PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -1,400.00] .00| 120,170.00{0644
09/01/2026 09:55:18 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieuiina19/108682 7,040.00] .00| 127,210.00/108682
09/01/2026 09:55:18 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyiina1v/108682 1,480.00] .00| 128,690.00/108682
09/01/2026 09:55:18 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileuiin®19/108682 210.00] .00| 128,900.00{108682
09/01/2026 09:55:18 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 1,210.00{ .00| 130,110.00{108682
09/01/2026 09:55:18 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieuline19/108682 67,870.00| .00| 197,980.00/108682
09/01/2026 11:32:37 |93999 |BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000006477060 -130,110.00f .00| 67,870.00j0644
09/01/2026 11:37:45 |ITBANK [PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -67,870.00] .00 .00]0644
13/01/2026 10:23:20 |937071 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsulutina1/108682 91,269.00| .00] 91,269.00/108682
13/01/2026 10:23:20 |937071 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiuiine1v/108682 10,465.00] .00{ 101,734.00|108682
14/01/2026 09:46:13 |93999 |BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000006581065 -101,734.00{ .00 .00]0644
15/01/2026 10:04:36 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyiina19/108682 3,400.00] .00] 3,400.00{108682
15/01/2026 10:04:36 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyitna1v/108682 7,080.00f .00| 10,480.00{108682
16/01/2026 10:35:52 (93999 |BPDWT [Industrial Pro-1000006651232 -7,080.00{ .00 3,400.00|0644
16/01/2026 10:39:14 [ITBANK [PBDWP  [5247-2000000000107801 -3,400.00] .00 .00]0644
22/01/2026 10:06:56 [937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieuiine1v/108682 460.00] .00 460.00/108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 [937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieuina1v/108682 9,140.00] .00 9,600.00{108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieuinene/108682 3,550.00{ .00] 13,150.00{108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 [937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyinane/108682 1,500.00{ .00| 14,650.00{108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuuiine19/108682 4,160.00| .00| 18,810.00|108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieuiine1v/108682 2,800.00f .00] 21,610.00|108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyine19/108682 730.00] .00| 22,340.00{108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyiinanv/108682 9,660.00/ .00 32,000.00{108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieyiinanv/108682 3,000.00{ .00| 35,000.00|108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuleyiina19/108682 97,080.00{ .00| 132,080.00]|108682
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22/01/2026 10:06:56_[{937070 |BCD14___|GFMIS/nsutiqyfinato/108682 ~2,000.00] 00| 134,860.00] 108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56_|937070 |BCD14___|GFMIS/nsutigyfina19/108682 "96,420.00] 00| 231,280.00] 108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56_|937070 |BCD14__ |GFMIS/nnunleyfina19/108682 1,800.00] 00| 233,080.00]108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 __|GFMIS/nsuieyfina19/108682 i 6,100.00 00| 239,180.00|108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 _ |GFMIS/nsuiiey@inana/108682 740.00] .00] 239,920.00{108682
22/01/2026 11:18:04_|93999 |BPDWT _[Industrial Pro-1000006797259 | | -122.750.00] 00| 117,170.00]0644
22/01/2026 11:37:05_|ITBANK |PBDWP__|KTC-4513479000001436 -2,800.00] .00| 114,370.00]0644
[22/01/2026 11:37:29_|ITBANK |PBDWP __|KTC-4513479000001436 -3,000.00] .00[ 111,370.00{0644
22/01/2026 11:37:49_|[TBANK |PBDWP __|KTC-4513479000001436 _ -2,000.00] .00{ 109,370.00{0644
22/01/2026 11:38:10_|ITBANK |PBDWP _|KTC-4513479000001436 -1,500.00| 00| 107,870.00{0644
22/01/2026 11:38:31_|ITBANK |PBDWP__|KTC-4513479000001436 -3,550.00] .00 104,320.00]0644
22/01/2026 11:38:53 |ITBANK |PBDWP__|KTC-4513479000001436 -1,800.00] 00| 102,520.00{0644 |
22/01/2026 11:39:19_|ITBANK |PBDWP __|KTC-4513479000001436 6,100.00] 00| 96,420.00]0644
23/01/2026 09:58:17_|937071 _|BCD14___|GFMIS/nauninyiinate/108682 7,860.00] .00| 104,280.00]108682
23/01/2026 09:58:17_[937071 |BCD14___|GFMIS/nsuiayiina19/108682 45,640.00( .00] 149,920.00{108682 |
23/01/2026 09:58:17_|937071_|BCD14___|GFMIS/nsuniayfinata/108682 1,240.00] 00| 151,160.00|108682
23/01/2026 09:58:17_|937071_|BCD14___|GFMIS/nauiyina10/108682 | 740.00] .00] 151,900.00/108682 |
26/01/2026 12:44:09 |93999 [BPDWT _|industrial Pro-1000006908510 -151,900.00] .00] 00/0644
28/01/2026 09:54:36_|937071_|BCD14___|GFMIS/nauniayfinano/108682 1,480.00] .00] 1,480.00|108682
28/01/2026 09:54:36 |937071 {BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuileyina19/108682 2,300.00{ .00 3,780.00{108682
28/01/2026 09:54:36_|937071_|BCD14___|GFMIS/nnuniyfina19/108682 2,980.00] .00 _6,760.00{108682
28/01/2026 09:54:36_|937071 |BCD14___|GFMIS/nsutieyfina /108682 210.00] .00]  6,970.00{108682
[28/01/2026 09:54:36_[937071_|BCD14 _ [GFMIS/nsunleyfinana/108682 300.00] .00] 7,270.00{108682 |
20/01/2026 09:41:51_|937070_|BCD14 7,070.00] .00] 14,340.00/108682 _
20/01/2026 09:41:51_|937070 |BCD14___|GFMIS/nsuileyfina19/108682 690.00] .00] 15,030.00{108682
|20/01/2026 09:41:51_|937070 |BCD14__|GFMIS/nnuniayfina1o/108682 1,750.00] 00| 16,780.00|108682
20/01/2026 13:00:18 [93999 [BPDWT __|industrial Pro-1000007040963 -12,730.00] .00]  4,050.00|0644
20/01/2026 13:04:58 |ITBANK |PBDWP __|KTC-4513479000001436 -1,750.00] .00] _ 2,300.00]0644
29/01/2026 13:05:16_|[TBANK |PBDWP _|KTC4513479000001436 -2,300.00] .00] .00/0644
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07/01/2026 09:54:28 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiina1y/108682 1,500.00f .00{ 1,500.00{108682
07/01/2026 09:54:28 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiina1y/108682 1,760.00{ .00{ 3,260.00]108682
13/01/2026 11:32:35 [|572494 [CWTRC 10337047 -3,260.00{ .00 .00]0644
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiguiina9/108682 56,000.00{ .00| 56,000.00{108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieyfinanv/108682 2,800.00| .00| 58,800.00|108682
22/01/2026 10:06:56 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiityfinan/108682 660.00] .00| 59,460.00|108682
22/01/2026 14:29:51 1582021 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337048 -99,460.00] .00 .00|0644
23/01/2026 09:58:17 [937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieyiina1y/108682 10,000.00f .00{ 10,000.00]108682
29/01/2026 13:41:57 [572494 |CWTRC 10337049 -10,000.00{ .00 .00]0644
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